
Classes listed by class on the other side.  Revised 03/19/2018 

Sociology Fall 2018 
Please check the UNC Schedule of Classes for the most accurate/updated information 

 

Time CRN Course Description Days Location Instructor 

8:00 – 8:50 12471 SOC 120-001 Intro to Family Studies MWF CAND 2220  Connell 

8:00 – 9:15 

10301 SOC 100-001 Principles of Sociology TR MCKE L0150 Miller 

12472 SOC 120-002 Intro of Family Studies TR MICH L0074 Krieger 

12483 SOC 361-001 Methods of Soc Research I TR CAND 2170 Beals 

10387 SOC 362-001 Methods of Soc Research II TR CAND 1170 Packard 

9:05 – 9:55 12468 SOC 100-002 Principles of Sociology MWF CAND 1260 Welch 

9:30 – 10:45 

14698 SOC 278-001 Sociology of Emotions TR CAND 0065 Schott 

10952 SOC 363-101 Methods of Soc Res I Lab TR CAND 2170 Beals 

10953 SOC 364-101 Methods of Soc Res II Lab TR CAND 0345 Packard 

10:10 – 11:00 
12480 SOC 231-001 Intro to Soc Practice MWF CAND 0025 Harmon 

14692 SOC 460-001 Sociology of Disaster MWF CAND 0045 Prelog 

11:00 – 12:15 
13323 SOC 237-001 Soc of Race, Racism, Power TR MCKE L0151 Beals 

14875 SOC 495-001 Soc Entrprnrshp/Innovation TR ROSS 1040 Packard 

11:15 – 12:05 
12627 SOC 100-003 Principles of Sociology MWF CAND 1260 Welch 

14687 SOC 170-002 Social Problems MWF HARR 0163 Nelson 

12:20 – 1:10 
12474 SOC 221-001 Sociology of Gender MWF CAND 1220 Leek 

12011 SOC 351-001 Classical Social Theory MWF CAND 0065 Prelog 

12:30 – 1:45 
12469 SOC 100-004 Principles of Sociology TR MCKE L0152 Schott 

13325 SOC 332-001 Social Psychology TR CAND 0045 Moore 

2:00 – 3:15 
12470 SOC 100-005 Principles of Sociology TR MICH L0174 Schott 

14689 SOC 378-001 Sociology of Education TR CAND 0065 Mueller 

2:30 – 3:20 
15018 SOC 221-002 Sociology of Gender MWF MICH L0174 TBD 

10309 SOC 237-002 Soc of Race, Racism, Power MWF MICH L0108 Leek 

2:30 – 5:45 
12484 SOC 400-001 Senior Seminar T CAND 0220 Moore 

14614 SOC 414-001 Masculinities W MICH  L0110 Newman 

Online Undergraduate Classes 
CRN Course Description  Instructor 

12716 SOC 170-970 Social Problems ONLINE Harmon 

12476 SOC 221-970 Sociology of Gender ONLINE Moore 

10317 SOC 326-970 Soc of Childhood & Adoles ONLINE Schott 

15019 SOC 340-970 Juvenile Delinquency ONLINE Shuey 

12482 SOC 352-970 Contemporary Social Theory ONLINE Henderson 

 

Graduate Classes 
Time CRN Course Description Days Location Instructor 

11:00 – 12:15 14694 SOC 595-001 Soc Entrprnrshp/Innovation TR ROSS 1040 Packard 

12:20 – 3:20 12948 SOC 539-001 Sem in Soc Practice M CAND 2345 Henderson 

2:30 – 5:45 14693 SOC 514-001 Masculinities W MICH L0110 Newman 

3:35 – 6:50 
13403 SOC 552-001 Applied Social Theory M CAND 2395 Prelog 

13332 SOC 563-001 Qualitative Methods W CAND 1065 Leek 
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Time CRN Course Description Days Location Instructor 

8:00 – 9:15 10301 SOC 100-001 Principles of Sociology TR MCKE L0150 Miller 

9:05 – 9:55 12468 SOC 100-002 Principles of Sociology MWF CAND 1260 Welch 

11:15 – 12:05 12627 SOC 100-003 Principles of Sociology MWF CAND 1260 Welch 

12:30 – 1:45 12469 SOC 100-004 Principles of Sociology TR MCKE L0152 Schott 

2:00 – 3:15 12470 SOC 100-005 Principles of Sociology TR MICH L0174 Schott 

8:00 – 8:50 12471 SOC 120-001 Intro to Family Studies MWF CAND 2220 Connell 

8:00 – 9:15 12472 SOC 120-002 Intro of Family Studies TR MICH L0074 Krieger 

11:15 – 12:05 14687 SOC 170-002 Social Problems MWF HARR 0163 Nelson 

 12716 SOC 170-970 Social Problems  ONLINE Harmon 

12:20 – 1:10 12474 SOC 221-001 Sociology of Gender MWF CAND 1220 Leek 

2:30 – 3:20 15018 SOC 221-002 Sociology of Gender MWF MICH L0174 TBD 

 12476 SOC 221-970 Sociology of Gender  ONLINE Moore 

10:10 – 11:00 12480 SOC 231-001 Intro to Soc Practice MWF CAND 0025 Harmon 

11:00 – 12:15 13323 SOC 237-001 Soc of Race, Racism, Power TR McKE L0151 Beals 

2:30 – 3:20 10309 SOC 237-002 Soc of Race, Racism, Power MWF MICH L0108 Leek 

9:30 – 10:45 14698 SOC 278-001 Sociology of Emotions TR CAND 0065 Schott 

 10317 SOC 326-970 Soc of Childhood & Adoles  ONLINE Schott 

12:30 – 1:45 13325 SOC 332-001 Social Psychology TR CAND 0045 Moore 

 15019 SOC 340-970 Juvenile Delinquency  ONLINE Shuey 

12:20 – 1:10 12011 SOC 351-001 Classical Social Theory MWF CAND 0065 Prelog 

 12482 SOC 352-970 Contemporary Social Theory  ONLINE Henderson 

8:00 – 9:15 12483 SOC 361-001 Methods of Soc Research I TR CAND 2170 Beals 

8:00 – 9:15 10387 SOC 362-001 Methods of Soc Research II TR CAND 1170 Packard 

9:30 – 10:45 10952 SOC 363-101 Methods of Soc Res I Lab TR CAND 2170 Beals 

9:30 – 10:45 10953 SOC 364-101 Methods of Soc Res II Lab TR CAND 0345 Packard 

2:00 – 3:15 14689 SOC 378-001 Sociology of Education TR CAND 0065 Mueller 

2:30 – 5:45 12484 SOC 400-001 Senior Seminar T CAND 0220 Moore 

2:30 – 5:45 14614 SOC 414-001 Masculinities W MICH L0110 Newman 

10:10 – 11:00 14692 SOC 460-001 Sociology of Disasters MWF CAND 0045 Prelog 

11:00 – 12:15 14875 SOC 495-001 Soc Entrprnrshp/Innovation TR ROSS 1040 Packard 

2:30 – 5:45 14693 SOC 514-001 Masculinities W MICH L0110 Newman 

12:20 – 3:20 12948 SOC 539-001 Sem in Soc Practice M CAND 2345 Henderson 

3:35 – 6:50 13403 SOC 552-001 Applied Social Theory M CAND 2395 Prelog 

3:35 – 6:50 13332 SOC 563-001 Qualitative Methods W CAND 1065 Leek 

11:00 – 12:15 14694 SOC 595-001 Soc Entrprnrshp/Innovation TR ROSS 1040 Packard 

 

 

 

 

  

 


